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Žákyně a ženy - KVALIFIKACE

5. T 10,540 (10) JECHOVA 10
1,160 1,055 1,040 1,025 1,140 1,165 0,965 0,960 1,010 1,020
1,160 2,215 3,255 4,280 5,420 6,585 7,550 8,510 9,520 10,540

6. T 10,735 (10) SIMUNKOVA 10
1,190 1,150 1,065 1,095 1,200 1,165 0,985 0,915 0,990 0,980
1,190 2,340 3,405 4,500 5,700 6,865 7,850 8,765 9,755 10,735

7. T 9,960 (10) KRECMANOVA 10
1,140 1,065 1,020 1,025 1,075 1,065 0,895 0,865 0,945 0,865
1,140 2,205 3,225 4,250 5,325 6,390 7,285 8,150 9,095 9,960

8. T 10,160 (10) PATRMANOVA 10
1,075 0,980 0,960 0,965 1,130 1,150 0,990 0,970 1,005 0,935
1,075 2,055 3,015 3,980 5,110 6,260 7,250 8,220 9,225 10,160

9. T 9,760 (10) HAVLOVÁ 10
0,910 1,070 1,120 0,955 0,935 1,050 0,955 0,955 0,960 0,850
0,910 1,980 3,100 4,055 4,990 6,040 6,995 7,950 8,910 9,760

11. T 3,740 (4) KOUDELKOVA 4
0,930 0,875 0,955 0,980
0,930 1,805 2,760 3,740

12. T 9,625 (10) KIRSCHEROVA 10
1,100 1,175 1,055 0,935 1,050 0,935 0,835 0,825 0,855 0,860
1,100 2,275 3,330 4,265 5,315 6,250 7,085 7,910 8,765 9,625

13. T 10,465 (10) TORÁKOVÁ 10
1,215 1,105 1,015 0,970 1,075 1,145 0,970 0,985 1,005 0,980
1,215 2,320 3,335 4,305 5,380 6,525 7,495 8,480 9,485 10,465

14. T 9,600 (10) HMIROVA 10
1,040 0,950 0,905 0,995 0,955 1,025 0,885 0,950 0,985 0,910
1,040 1,990 2,895 3,890 4,845 5,870 6,755 7,705 8,690 9,600

15. T 11,255 (10) HLADIKOVA 10
1,190 1,085 1,025 1,040 1,255 1,290 1,090 1,050 1,110 1,120
1,190 2,275 3,300 4,340 5,595 6,885 7,975 9,025 10,135 11,255

17. T 1,090 (1) KARASKOVA 1
1,090
1,090

18. T 9,850 (10) RUZICKOVA 10
1,095 0,980 0,950 0,940 1,070 1,105 0,945 0,925 0,980 0,860
1,095 2,075 3,025 3,965 5,035 6,140 7,085 8,010 8,990 9,850
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19. T 10,535 (10) WEISSOVA 10
1,190 1,075 1,020 1,010 1,125 1,145 0,980 0,965 1,030 0,995
1,190 2,265 3,285 4,295 5,420 6,565 7,545 8,510 9,540 10,535

20. T 9,960 (10) KUBELKOVA 10
1,020 0,975 1,065 0,970 1,065 1,090 0,950 0,955 0,975 0,895
1,020 1,995 3,060 4,030 5,095 6,185 7,135 8,090 9,065 9,960

21. T 11,705 (10) TOMKOVÁ 10
1,175 1,195 1,280 1,180 1,250 1,230 1,055 1,080 1,155 1,105
1,175 2,370 3,650 4,830 6,080 7,310 8,365 9,445 10,600 11,705

22. T 10,460 (10) JECHOVÁ 10
1,130 1,025 0,985 1,040 1,145 1,160 0,990 0,970 1,030 0,985
1,130 2,155 3,140 4,180 5,325 6,485 7,475 8,445 9,475 10,460

23. T 11,135 (10) ŠIMŮNKOVÁ 10
1,145 1,095 1,050 1,080 1,215 1,270 1,085 1,060 1,060 1,075
1,145 2,240 3,290 4,370 5,585 6,855 7,940 9,000 10,060 11,135

25. T 3,960 (4) KREČMANOVÁ (4) 4
1,095 1,005 0,930 0,930
1,095 2,100 3,030 3,960

26. T 10,005 (10) PATRMANOVÁ 10
1,025 0,930 0,905 0,910 1,125 1,170 0,990 1,010 1,010 0,930
1,025 1,955 2,860 3,770 4,895 6,065 7,055 8,065 9,075 10,005

27. T 9,940 (10) HAVLOVÁ 10
0,935 1,095 1,150 0,995 0,985 1,070 1,000 0,920 0,935 0,855
0,935 2,030 3,180 4,175 5,160 6,230 7,230 8,150 9,085 9,940

28. T 10,060 (10) KOUDELKOVÁ 10
1,100 0,990 0,990 1,005 1,120 1,140 0,925 0,890 0,980 0,920
1,100 2,090 3,080 4,085 5,205 6,345 7,270 8,160 9,140 10,060

T 9,820 (10) KIRSCHNEROVÁ 10
1,040 1,120 1,000 0,940 1,080 0,960 0,880 0,980 0,960 0,860
1,040 2,160 3,160 4,100 5,180 6,140 7,020 8,000 8,960 9,820

30. T 10,540 (10) TORÁKOVÁ 10
1,210 1,080 1,005 1,015 1,145 1,185 0,990 0,955 0,995 0,960
1,210 2,290 3,295 4,310 5,455 6,640 7,630 8,585 9,580 10,540

32. T 9,955 (10) HIMIROVÁ 10
1,035 0,970 0,960 0,955 1,115 1,120 0,930 0,935 1,010 0,925
1,035 2,005 2,965 3,920 5,035 6,155 7,085 8,020 9,030 9,955

33. T 11,330 (10) HLADÍKOVÁ 10
1,150 1,030 1,035 1,100 1,305 1,295 1,095 1,045 1,130 1,145
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1,150 2,180 3,215 4,315 5,620 6,915 8,010 9,055 10,185 11,330

34. T 10,190 (10) KARÁSKOVÁ 10
1,105 0,985 0,970 0,975 1,130 1,135 0,960 0,955 1,000 0,975
1,105 2,090 3,060 4,035 5,165 6,300 7,260 8,215 9,215 10,190

35. T 9,820 (10) RŮŽIČKOVÁ 10
1,105 0,990 0,970 0,945 1,110 1,115 0,925 0,885 0,940 0,835
1,105 2,095 3,065 4,010 5,120 6,235 7,160 8,045 8,985 9,820

36. T 10,355 (10) WEISSOVÁ 10
1,195 1,075 1,005 1,005 1,100 1,135 0,945 0,965 0,960 0,970
1,195 2,270 3,275 4,280 5,380 6,515 7,460 8,425 9,385 10,355

37. T 10,115 (10) KUBELKOVÁ 10
1,005 0,995 1,120 1,020 1,090 1,115 0,940 0,945 0,960 0,925
1,005 2,000 3,120 4,140 5,230 6,345 7,285 8,230 9,190 10,115

39. T 9,535 (9) TOMKOVÁ (9) 9
1,175 1,175 1,070 1,145 1,080 1,070 0,980 0,945 0,895
1,175 2,350 3,420 4,565 5,645 6,715 7,695 8,640 9,535

40. T 11,455 (10) TOMKOVÁ 10
1,155 1,200 1,305 1,175 1,230 1,230 1,035 1,035 1,080 1,010
1,155 2,355 3,660 4,835 6,065 7,295 8,330 9,365 10,445 11,455

42. T 3,540 (3) LAVKOVÁ (3) 3
1,210 1,205 1,125
1,210 2,415 3,540

43. T 11,490 (10) POPELÁŘOVÁ 10
1,140 1,285 1,310 1,120 1,110 1,205 1,120 0,985 1,095 1,120
1,140 2,425 3,735 4,855 5,965 7,170 8,290 9,275 10,370 11,490

44. T 11,215 (10) DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10
1,150 1,110 1,185 1,115 1,170 1,205 1,050 1,060 1,110 1,060
1,150 2,260 3,445 4,560 5,730 6,935 7,985 9,045 10,155 11,215

45. T 11,030 (10) DLABOLOVÁ 10
1,245 1,110 1,080 1,045 1,195 1,215 1,035 1,035 1,050 1,020
1,245 2,355 3,435 4,480 5,675 6,890 7,925 8,960 10,010 11,030

46. T 12,125 (10) MAKALOUŠOVÁ 10
1,260 1,230 1,195 1,230 1,195 1,220 1,225 1,180 1,225 1,165
1,260 2,490 3,685 4,915 6,110 7,330 8,555 9,735 10,960 12,125

48. T 2,580 (2) SAMOILOVA (2) 2
1,310 1,270
1,310 2,580
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49. T 12,250 (10) TOLOČKOVÁ 10
1,335 1,255 1,185 1,270 1,220 1,205 1,130 1,165 1,285 1,200
1,335 2,590 3,775 5,045 6,265 7,470 8,600 9,765 11,050 12,250

51. T 4,885 (4) BRETSCHNEIDEROVÁ (4) 4
1,270 1,180 1,195 1,240
1,270 2,450 3,645 4,885

53. T 2,715 (2) ŽŮRKOVÁ (2) 2
1,355 1,360
1,355 2,715

54. T 13,355 (10) DOLEŽALOVÁ 10
1,350 1,340 1,375 1,355 1,330 1,300 1,275 1,295 1,405 1,330
1,350 2,690 4,065 5,420 6,750 8,050 9,325 10,620 12,025 13,355

56. T 12,320 (9) ROZKOVCOVÁ (9) 9
1,550 1,420 1,315 1,350 1,330 1,300 1,335 1,360 1,360
1,550 2,970 4,285 5,635 6,965 8,265 9,600 10,960 12,320

57. T 13,330 (10) ŠVECOVÁ 10
1,340 1,360 1,350 1,380 1,365 1,325 1,305 1,280 1,360 1,265
1,340 2,700 4,050 5,430 6,795 8,120 9,425 10,705 12,065 13,330

58. T 11,915 (10) DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10
1,285 1,240 1,265 1,195 1,200 1,195 1,185 1,195 1,080 1,075
1,285 2,525 3,790 4,985 6,185 7,380 8,565 9,760 10,840 11,915

59. T 13,655 (10) MARCINČÍKOVÁ 10
1,390 1,365 1,385 1,425 1,390 1,390 1,390 1,330 1,380 1,210
1,390 2,755 4,140 5,565 6,955 8,345 9,735 11,065 12,445 13,655

61. T 9,760 (9) TOMKOVÁ (9) 9
1,145 1,170 1,135 1,135 1,090 1,130 1,060 0,930 0,965
1,145 2,315 3,450 4,585 5,675 6,805 7,865 8,795 9,760

62. T 11,020 (10) LAVKOVÁ 10
1,175 1,200 1,200 1,160 1,200 1,040 1,015 1,010 1,065 0,955
1,175 2,375 3,575 4,735 5,935 6,975 7,990 9,000 10,065 11,020

63. T 11,440 (10) POPELÁŘOVÁ 10
1,105 1,205 1,130 1,130 1,125 1,140 1,110 1,135 1,215 1,145
1,105 2,310 3,440 4,570 5,695 6,835 7,945 9,080 10,295 11,440

65. T 9,470 (9)  DVOŘÁKOVÁ (9) 9
1,125 1,120 1,055 1,060 0,980 1,065 1,015 1,010 1,040
1,125 2,245 3,300 4,360 5,340 6,405 7,420 8,430 9,470

67. T 7,555 (7) DLABOLOVÁ (7) 7
1,150 1,135 1,085 1,060 1,030 1,080 1,015
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1,150 2,285 3,370 4,430 5,460 6,540 7,555

69. T 2,510 (2) MAKALOUŠOVÁ (2) 2
1,275 1,235
1,275 2,510

70. T 12,490 (10) SAMOILOVA 10
1,270 1,220 1,235 1,260 1,210 1,210 1,245 1,270 1,325 1,245
1,270 2,490 3,725 4,985 6,195 7,405 8,650 9,920 11,245 12,490

71. T 11,530 (10) TOLOČKOVÁ 10
1,220 1,150 1,145 1,170 1,155 1,060 1,085 1,140 1,260 1,145
1,220 2,370 3,515 4,685 5,840 6,900 7,985 9,125 10,385 11,530

72. T 11,995 (10) BRETSCHNEIDEROVÁ 10
1,260 1,220 1,280 1,205 1,220 1,200 1,205 1,145 1,190 1,070
1,260 2,480 3,760 4,965 6,185 7,385 8,590 9,735 10,925 11,995

73. T 12,230 (10) ŽŮRKOVÁ 10
1,325 1,340 1,300 1,265 1,255 1,135 1,110 1,110 1,255 1,135
1,325 2,665 3,965 5,230 6,485 7,620 8,730 9,840 11,095 12,230

74. T 13,040 (10) DOLEŽALOVÁ 10
1,350 1,275 1,290 1,275 1,315 1,340 1,280 1,255 1,375 1,285
1,350 2,625 3,915 5,190 6,505 7,845 9,125 10,380 11,755 13,040

76. T 8,050 (6) ROZKOVCOVÁ (6) 6
1,475 1,360 1,360 1,295 1,295 1,265
1,475 2,835 4,195 5,490 6,785 8,050

77. T 13,295 (10) ŠVECOVÁ 10
1,285 1,270 1,315 1,340 1,365 1,380 1,370 1,335 1,370 1,265
1,285 2,555 3,870 5,210 6,575 7,955 9,325 10,660 12,030 13,295

78. T 11,455 (10) DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10
1,220 1,125 1,145 1,225 1,115 1,170 1,100 1,150 1,165 1,040
1,220 2,345 3,490 4,715 5,830 7,000 8,100 9,250 10,415 11,455

79. T 12,900 (10) MARCINČÍKOVÁ 10
1,365 1,330 1,360 1,345 1,320 1,220 1,250 1,250 1,320 1,140
1,365 2,695 4,055 5,400 6,720 7,940 9,190 10,440 11,760 12,900

80. T 13,465 (10) OTAVOVÁ 10
1,465 1,375 1,370 1,375 1,345 1,320 1,340 1,300 1,345 1,230
1,465 2,840 4,210 5,585 6,930 8,250 9,590 10,890 12,235 13,465

82. T 11,590 (9) BULANDEROVÁ (9) 9
1,345 1,300 1,235 1,230 1,230 1,255 1,290 1,340 1,365
1,345 2,645 3,880 5,110 6,340 7,595 8,885 10,225 11,590
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83. T 12,440 (10) ULBRICHTOVÁ 10
1,335 1,270 1,245 1,240 1,210 1,190 1,245 1,225 1,295 1,185
1,335 2,605 3,850 5,090 6,300 7,490 8,735 9,960 11,255 12,440

84. T 13,365 (10) ORLOVÁ 10
1,395 1,355 1,360 1,360 1,355 1,350 1,340 1,260 1,325 1,265
1,395 2,750 4,110 5,470 6,825 8,175 9,515 10,775 12,100 13,365

85. T 13,610 (10) VOZÁKOVÁ 10
1,435 1,415 1,400 1,415 1,375 1,390 1,390 1,255 1,350 1,185
1,435 2,850 4,250 5,665 7,040 8,430 9,820 11,075 12,425 13,610

86. T 13,175 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 10
1,390 1,340 1,345 1,350 1,315 1,300 1,280 1,310 1,370 1,175
1,390 2,730 4,075 5,425 6,740 8,040 9,320 10,630 12,000 13,175

87. T 13,060 (10) KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ 10
1,475 1,385 1,260 1,250 1,275 1,280 1,225 1,295 1,355 1,260
1,475 2,860 4,120 5,370 6,645 7,925 9,150 10,445 11,800 13,060

89. T 8,035 (6) VELIČKOVÁ (6) 6
1,405 1,410 1,340 1,315 1,310 1,255
1,405 2,815 4,155 5,470 6,780 8,035

90. T 13,695 (10) FIALOVÁ 10
1,480 1,425 1,400 1,430 1,375 1,220 1,245 1,345 1,425 1,350
1,480 2,905 4,305 5,735 7,110 8,330 9,575 10,920 12,345 13,695

91. T 13,090 (10) PATRMANOVÁ 10
1,325 1,305 1,290 1,320 1,280 1,320 1,315 1,305 1,410 1,220
1,325 2,630 3,920 5,240 6,520 7,840 9,155 10,460 11,870 13,090

92. T 14,160 (10) ZWINGEROVÁ 10
1,485 1,455 1,420 1,450 1,400 1,380 1,385 1,400 1,460 1,325
1,485 2,940 4,360 5,810 7,210 8,590 9,975 11,375 12,835 14,160

93. T 13,580 (10) KRÖNEROVÁ 10
1,420 1,405 1,340 1,360 1,350 1,345 1,335 1,350 1,395 1,280
1,420 2,825 4,165 5,525 6,875 8,220 9,555 10,905 12,300 13,580

94. T 13,740 (10) JODASOVÁ 10
1,440 1,405 1,355 1,370 1,360 1,360 1,360 1,365 1,405 1,320
1,440 2,845 4,200 5,570 6,930 8,290 9,650 11,015 12,420 13,740

96. T 1,380 (1) DOLEJŠOVÁ (1) 1
1,380
1,380

97. T 13,665 (10) MATUŠTÍKOVÁ 10
1,555 1,450 1,360 1,350 1,350 1,335 1,355 1,340 1,310 1,260
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1,555 3,005 4,365 5,715 7,065 8,400 9,755 11,095 12,405 13,665

99. T 10,575 (8) OTAVOVÁ (8) 8
1,460 1,340 1,295 1,290 1,265 1,305 1,330 1,290
1,460 2,800 4,095 5,385 6,650 7,955 9,285 10,575

100. T 12,680 (10) BULANDEROVÁ 10
1,335 1,255 1,250 1,245 1,245 1,215 1,255 1,315 1,340 1,225
1,335 2,590 3,840 5,085 6,330 7,545 8,800 10,115 11,455 12,680

101. T 1,290 (1) ULBRICHTOVÁ (1) 1
1,290
1,290

102. T 13,025 (10) ORLOVÁ 10
1,425 1,340 1,305 1,305 1,325 1,305 1,315 1,280 1,275 1,150
1,425 2,765 4,070 5,375 6,700 8,005 9,320 10,600 11,875 13,025

104. T 12,125 (9) VOZÁKOVÁ (9) 9
1,505 1,395 1,350 1,345 1,350 1,350 1,350 1,180 1,300
1,505 2,900 4,250 5,595 6,945 8,295 9,645 10,825 12,125

105. T 13,135 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 10
1,445 1,370 1,285 1,285 1,295 1,295 1,290 1,285 1,375 1,210
1,445 2,815 4,100 5,385 6,680 7,975 9,265 10,550 11,925 13,135

107. T 11,840 (9) KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (9) 9
1,460 1,360 1,235 1,280 1,290 1,265 1,280 1,320 1,350
1,460 2,820 4,055 5,335 6,625 7,890 9,170 10,490 11,840

109. T 10,205 (8) VELIČKOVÁ (8) 8
1,405 1,375 1,340 1,265 1,240 1,225 1,170 1,185
1,405 2,780 4,120 5,385 6,625 7,850 9,020 10,205

110. T 14,215 (10) FIALOVÁ 10
1,490 1,480 1,425 1,390 1,360 1,390 1,390 1,435 1,465 1,390
1,490 2,970 4,395 5,785 7,145 8,535 9,925 11,360 12,825 14,215

111. T 12,910 (10) PATRMANOVÁ 10
1,340 1,315 1,265 1,290 1,305 1,290 1,260 1,275 1,380 1,190
1,340 2,655 3,920 5,210 6,515 7,805 9,065 10,340 11,720 12,910

112. T 13,775 (10) ZWINGEROVÁ 10
1,505 1,460 1,370 1,385 1,405 1,400 1,325 1,350 1,380 1,195
1,505 2,965 4,335 5,720 7,125 8,525 9,850 11,200 12,580 13,775

113. T 13,640 (10) KRÖNEROVÁ 10
1,400 1,450 1,400 1,400 1,370 1,340 1,330 1,315 1,405 1,230
1,400 2,850 4,250 5,650 7,020 8,360 9,690 11,005 12,410 13,640
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114. T 13,660 (10) JODASOVÁ 10
1,435 1,410 1,380 1,420 1,365 1,340 1,325 1,365 1,355 1,265
1,435 2,845 4,225 5,645 7,010 8,350 9,675 11,040 12,395 13,660

115. T 12,840 (10) DOLEJŠOVÁ 10
1,345 1,305 1,275 1,315 1,275 1,215 1,215 1,240 1,360 1,295
1,345 2,650 3,925 5,240 6,515 7,730 8,945 10,185 11,545 12,840

116. T 13,735 (10) MATUŠTÍKOVÁ 10
1,465 1,460 1,420 1,395 1,360 1,325 1,305 1,355 1,410 1,240
1,465 2,925 4,345 5,740 7,100 8,425 9,730 11,085 12,495 13,735

117. T 13,955 (10) SIKOROVÁ 10
1,470 1,460 1,410 1,405 1,360 1,390 1,375 1,390 1,430 1,265
1,470 2,930 4,340 5,745 7,105 8,495 9,870 11,260 12,690 13,955

118. T 14,885 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 10
1,510 1,515 1,475 1,450 1,480 1,520 1,510 1,515 1,555 1,355
1,510 3,025 4,500 5,950 7,430 8,950 10,460 11,975 13,530 14,885

119. T 14,465 (10) OPALECKÁ 10
1,650 1,505 1,450 1,420 1,430 1,400 1,405 1,395 1,390 1,420
1,650 3,155 4,605 6,025 7,455 8,855 10,260 11,655 13,045 14,465

120. T 14,285 (10) POLOVÁ 10
1,470 1,465 1,440 1,430 1,420 1,400 1,390 1,400 1,510 1,360
1,470 2,935 4,375 5,805 7,225 8,625 10,015 11,415 12,925 14,285

121. T 14,490 (10) SCHMIDTOVÁ 10
1,525 1,530 1,485 1,465 1,425 1,450 1,445 1,455 1,475 1,235
1,525 3,055 4,540 6,005 7,430 8,880 10,325 11,780 13,255 14,490

122. T 13,785 (10) ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ 10
1,370 1,365 1,360 1,380 1,370 1,380 1,390 1,400 1,485 1,285
1,370 2,735 4,095 5,475 6,845 8,225 9,615 11,015 12,500 13,785

123. T 12,910 (10) KRAUSOVÁ 10
1,490 1,375 1,280 1,260 1,230 1,260 1,225 1,240 1,310 1,240
1,490 2,865 4,145 5,405 6,635 7,895 9,120 10,360 11,670 12,910

124. T 12,665 (10) OPLOVÁ 10
1,435 1,340 1,275 1,285 1,250 1,180 1,160 1,215 1,315 1,210
1,435 2,775 4,050 5,335 6,585 7,765 8,925 10,140 11,455 12,665

125. T 13,660 (10) OTAVOVÁ 10
1,540 1,435 1,360 1,365 1,370 1,365 1,340 1,330 1,255 1,300
1,540 2,975 4,335 5,700 7,070 8,435 9,775 11,105 12,360 13,660

126. T 15,035 (10) HAVELKOVÁ 10
1,680 1,540 1,445 1,450 1,460 1,505 1,495 1,505 1,510 1,445
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1,680 3,220 4,665 6,115 7,575 9,080 10,575 12,080 13,590 15,035

128. T 8,990 (6) KARBANOVÁ (6) 6
1,680 1,530 1,455 1,430 1,430 1,465
1,680 3,210 4,665 6,095 7,525 8,990

129. T 14,965 (10) ANÝŽOVÁ 10
1,545 1,525 1,530 1,535 1,495 1,480 1,455 1,465 1,475 1,460
1,545 3,070 4,600 6,135 7,630 9,110 10,565 12,030 13,505 14,965

130. T 14,765 (10) SOLANSKÁ 10
1,670 1,540 1,495 1,495 1,485 1,430 1,465 1,420 1,380 1,385
1,670 3,210 4,705 6,200 7,685 9,115 10,580 12,000 13,380 14,765

131. T 15,610 (10) FRYDRYCHOVÁ 10
1,755 1,645 1,560 1,540 1,540 1,540 1,550 1,570 1,485 1,425
1,755 3,400 4,960 6,500 8,040 9,580 11,130 12,700 14,185 15,610

132. T 13,655 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 10
1,450 1,430 1,390 1,410 1,345 1,325 1,310 1,330 1,365 1,300
1,450 2,880 4,270 5,680 7,025 8,350 9,660 10,990 12,355 13,655

133. T 13,920 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 10
1,520 1,480 1,390 1,380 1,340 1,365 1,350 1,375 1,360 1,360
1,520 3,000 4,390 5,770 7,110 8,475 9,825 11,200 12,560 13,920

134. T 13,810 (10) OPALECKÁ 10
1,520 1,465 1,380 1,400 1,375 1,390 1,355 1,340 1,290 1,295
1,520 2,985 4,365 5,765 7,140 8,530 9,885 11,225 12,515 13,810

135. T 14,045 (10) POLOVÁ 10
1,455 1,440 1,435 1,435 1,415 1,385 1,380 1,390 1,455 1,255
1,455 2,895 4,330 5,765 7,180 8,565 9,945 11,335 12,790 14,045

136. T 14,095 (10) SCHMIDTOVÁ 10
1,515 1,500 1,440 1,455 1,425 1,425 1,395 1,360 1,295 1,285
1,515 3,015 4,455 5,910 7,335 8,760 10,155 11,515 12,810 14,095

137. T 13,460 (10) ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ 10
1,400 1,395 1,300 1,345 1,345 1,325 1,330 1,355 1,375 1,290
1,400 2,795 4,095 5,440 6,785 8,110 9,440 10,795 12,170 13,460

138. T 13,035 (10) KRAUSOVÁ 10
1,440 1,395 1,305 1,295 1,245 1,250 1,270 1,275 1,315 1,245
1,440 2,835 4,140 5,435 6,680 7,930 9,200 10,475 11,790 13,035

140. T 3,825 (3) OPLOVÁ (3) 3
1,315 1,290 1,220
1,315 2,605 3,825
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142. T 11,630 (9) OTAVOVÁ (9) 9
1,365 1,385 1,345 1,305 1,135 1,220 1,260 1,285 1,330
1,365 2,750 4,095 5,400 6,535 7,755 9,015 10,300 11,630

143. T 14,770 (10) HAVELKOVÁ 10
1,505 1,535 1,480 1,510 1,510 1,500 1,430 1,435 1,455 1,410
1,505 3,040 4,520 6,030 7,540 9,040 10,470 11,905 13,360 14,770

145. T 2,950 (2) KARBANOVÁ (2) 2
1,525 1,425
1,525 2,950

146. T 14,220 (10) ANÝŽOVÁ 10
1,535 1,485 1,445 1,390 1,360 1,395 1,415 1,425 1,400 1,370
1,535 3,020 4,465 5,855 7,215 8,610 10,025 11,450 12,850 14,220

147. T 14,520 (10) SOLANSKÁ 10
1,540 1,520 1,480 1,470 1,465 1,430 1,440 1,445 1,435 1,295
1,540 3,060 4,540 6,010 7,475 8,905 10,345 11,790 13,225 14,520

148. T 14,095 (10) FRYDRYCHOVÁ 10
1,575 1,560 1,505 1,430 1,300 1,340 1,370 1,395 1,350 1,270
1,575 3,135 4,640 6,070 7,370 8,710 10,080 11,475 12,825 14,095

Žáci a muži - KVALIFIKACE

149. T 9,520 (10) KARÁSEK 10
0,990 0,925 1,025 0,870 0,885 1,060 1,075 0,935 0,910 0,845
0,990 1,915 2,940 3,810 4,695 5,755 6,830 7,765 8,675 9,520

150. T 8,850 (10) ČERNÝ 10
0,880 0,940 1,000 0,840 0,830 0,985 0,920 0,845 0,865 0,745
0,880 1,820 2,820 3,660 4,490 5,475 6,395 7,240 8,105 8,850

151. T 8,435 (10) KUBÁČEK 10
1,085 0,985 0,935 0,825 0,795 0,795 0,640 0,760 0,815 0,800
1,085 2,070 3,005 3,830 4,625 5,420 6,060 6,820 7,635 8,435

153. T 9,250 (9) BENDA (9) 9
1,030 1,080 1,100 0,935 0,945 1,095 1,010 1,015 1,040
1,030 2,110 3,210 4,145 5,090 6,185 7,195 8,210 9,250

155. T 3,395 (4) DVOŘÁK (4) 4
0,950 0,875 0,790 0,780
0,950 1,825 2,615 3,395

156. T 10,335 (10) MICHALKO 10
0,930 1,075 1,105 0,985 0,990 1,150 1,050 1,015 1,025 1,010
0,930 2,005 3,110 4,095 5,085 6,235 7,285 8,300 9,325 10,335
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157. T 12,950 (10) DROZDÍK 10
1,340 1,340 1,375 1,305 1,235 1,375 1,400 1,235 1,160 1,185
1,340 2,680 4,055 5,360 6,595 7,970 9,370 10,605 11,765 12,950

158. T 12,150 (10) MAŠEK 10
1,295 1,180 1,140 1,185 1,335 1,335 1,155 1,150 1,185 1,190
1,295 2,475 3,615 4,800 6,135 7,470 8,625 9,775 10,960 12,150

T 10,240 (10) MEDEK 10
1,160 1,080 1,220 1,080 0,920 1,000 0,860 0,920 1,020 0,980
1,160 2,240 3,460 4,540 5,460 6,460 7,320 8,240 9,260 10,240

159. T 10,915 (10) HRUDA 10
1,235 1,130 1,060 1,105 1,215 1,180 1,025 1,005 1,000 0,960
1,235 2,365 3,425 4,530 5,745 6,925 7,950 8,955 9,955 10,915

160. T 11,285 (10) EFFENBERGER 10
1,225 1,230 1,210 1,185 1,230 1,060 0,995 0,990 1,135 1,025
1,225 2,455 3,665 4,850 6,080 7,140 8,135 9,125 10,260 11,285

161. T 12,565 (10) MAJTAN 10
1,375 1,335 1,300 1,295 1,275 1,240 1,240 1,170 1,225 1,110
1,375 2,710 4,010 5,305 6,580 7,820 9,060 10,230 11,455 12,565

162. T 10,210 (10) KURFIRST 10
1,225 1,105 1,025 1,035 0,925 1,000 0,875 0,905 1,060 1,055
1,225 2,330 3,355 4,390 5,315 6,315 7,190 8,095 9,155 10,210

163. T 9,375 (10) KARÁSEK 10
0,965 0,855 0,960 0,855 0,835 1,050 1,090 0,950 0,915 0,900
0,965 1,820 2,780 3,635 4,470 5,520 6,610 7,560 8,475 9,375

T 4,005 (4) ČERNÝ 4
1,011 1,032 1,055 0,910
1,011 2,043 3,098 4,005

T 8,805 (10) KUBÁČEK 10
1,019 0,884 0,812 0,900 0,925 0,991 0,838 0,800 0,860 0,780
1,019 1,903 2,715 3,615 4,540 5,531 6,369 7,169 8,029 8,805

165. T 10,105 (10) BENDA 10
1,040 1,090 1,060 0,920 0,935 1,130 1,020 0,985 1,035 0,890
1,040 2,130 3,190 4,110 5,045 6,175 7,195 8,180 9,215 10,105

166. T 8,220 (10) DVOŘÁK 10
0,980 0,905 0,825 0,790 0,785 0,910 0,745 0,835 0,840 0,605
0,980 1,885 2,710 3,500 4,285 5,195 5,940 6,775 7,615 8,220

167. T 10,170 (10) MICHALKO 10
0,910 1,060 1,070 0,930 0,985 1,135 1,025 0,990 1,040 1,025
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0,910 1,970 3,040 3,970 4,955 6,090 7,115 8,105 9,145 10,170

169. T 3,980 (3) DROZDÍK (3) 3
1,315 1,340 1,325
1,315 2,655 3,980

170. T 11,315 (10) MAŠEK 10
1,250 1,270 1,230 1,215 1,205 1,040 1,000 1,010 1,115 0,980
1,250 2,520 3,750 4,965 6,170 7,210 8,210 9,220 10,335 11,315

172. T 9,520 (9) MEDEK (9) 9
1,145 1,030 0,975 1,010 1,030 1,075 1,055 1,045 1,155
1,145 2,175 3,150 4,160 5,190 6,265 7,320 8,365 9,520

173. T 10,190 (10) HRUDA 10
1,215 1,120 0,985 0,910 0,890 1,000 0,970 1,015 1,040 1,045
1,215 2,335 3,320 4,230 5,120 6,120 7,090 8,105 9,145 10,190

174. T 11,290 (10) EFFENBERGER 10
1,175 1,165 1,170 1,240 1,260 1,085 0,985 1,000 1,160 1,050
1,175 2,340 3,510 4,750 6,010 7,095 8,080 9,080 10,240 11,290

175. T 12,550 (10) MAJTAN 10
1,350 1,325 1,240 1,270 1,275 1,270 1,270 1,180 1,215 1,155
1,350 2,675 3,915 5,185 6,460 7,730 9,000 10,180 11,395 12,550

177. T 3,345 (3) KURFIST (3) 3
1,125 1,160 1,060
1,125 2,285 3,345

178. T 12,885 (10) HOŘEJŠÍ 10
1,290 1,280 1,285 1,310 1,285 1,300 1,335 1,290 1,330 1,180
1,290 2,570 3,855 5,165 6,450 7,750 9,085 10,375 11,705 12,885

180. T 6,015 (5) PELANT (5) 5
1,330 1,225 1,150 1,180 1,130
1,330 2,555 3,705 4,885 6,015

181. T 12,130 (10) DRAHOŇOVSKÝ 10
1,290 1,205 1,145 1,215 1,175 1,175 1,225 1,260 1,255 1,185
1,290 2,495 3,640 4,855 6,030 7,205 8,430 9,690 10,945 12,130

182. T 12,230 (10) RIEDL 10
1,245 1,275 1,265 1,245 1,225 1,210 1,200 1,165 1,270 1,130
1,245 2,520 3,785 5,030 6,255 7,465 8,665 9,830 11,100 12,230

183. T 15,520 (10) GLASER 10
1,590 1,635 1,600 1,520 1,505 1,500 1,495 1,520 1,620 1,535
1,590 3,225 4,825 6,345 7,850 9,350 10,845 12,365 13,985 15,520
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184. T 13,230 (10) KUPKA 10
1,380 1,290 1,325 1,320 1,335 1,265 1,335 1,365 1,300 1,315
1,380 2,670 3,995 5,315 6,650 7,915 9,250 10,615 11,915 13,230

185. T 13,110 (10) HERZIG 10
1,375 1,380 1,315 1,290 1,270 1,325 1,300 1,280 1,320 1,255
1,375 2,755 4,070 5,360 6,630 7,955 9,255 10,535 11,855 13,110

186. T 13,515 (10) MAJER 10
1,505 1,445 1,340 1,320 1,330 1,305 1,295 1,315 1,365 1,295
1,505 2,950 4,290 5,610 6,940 8,245 9,540 10,855 12,220 13,515

187. T 13,725 (10) HANDL 10
1,355 1,355 1,310 1,385 1,375 1,390 1,395 1,415 1,445 1,300
1,355 2,710 4,020 5,405 6,780 8,170 9,565 10,980 12,425 13,725

188. T 14,400 (10) HAVELKA 10
1,495 1,375 1,385 1,415 1,470 1,450 1,465 1,430 1,465 1,450
1,495 2,870 4,255 5,670 7,140 8,590 10,055 11,485 12,950 14,400

189. T 16,010 (10) BÄUMELT 10
1,655 1,660 1,635 1,615 1,565 1,590 1,580 1,580 1,600 1,530
1,655 3,315 4,950 6,565 8,130 9,720 11,300 12,880 14,480 16,010

190. T 16,655 (10) ASHHAB 10
1,810 1,670 1,625 1,665 1,670 1,690 1,720 1,695 1,595 1,515
1,810 3,480 5,105 6,770 8,440 10,130 11,850 13,545 15,140 16,655

191. T 16,695 (10) PELC 10
1,750 1,705 1,625 1,635 1,665 1,715 1,685 1,690 1,655 1,570
1,750 3,455 5,080 6,715 8,380 10,095 11,780 13,470 15,125 16,695

192. T 16,520 (10) SÜLT 10
1,805 1,705 1,660 1,645 1,650 1,640 1,615 1,665 1,625 1,510
1,805 3,510 5,170 6,815 8,465 10,105 11,720 13,385 15,010 16,520

193. T 12,185 (10) HOŘEJŠÍ 10
1,240 1,220 1,195 1,220 1,210 1,205 1,235 1,240 1,270 1,150
1,240 2,460 3,655 4,875 6,085 7,290 8,525 9,765 11,035 12,185

194. T 11,515 (10) PELANT 10
1,305 1,230 1,175 1,180 1,055 1,105 1,095 1,155 1,140 1,075
1,305 2,535 3,710 4,890 5,945 7,050 8,145 9,300 10,440 11,515

195. T 11,565 (10) DRAHOŇOVKSÝ 10
1,145 1,115 1,160 1,180 1,165 1,190 1,175 1,175 1,250 1,010
1,145 2,260 3,420 4,600 5,765 6,955 8,130 9,305 10,555 11,565

196. T 12,185 (10) RIEDL 10
1,260 1,235 1,225 1,200 1,210 1,195 1,185 1,220 1,290 1,165
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1,260 2,495 3,720 4,920 6,130 7,325 8,510 9,730 11,020 12,185

198. T 1,530 (1) GLASER (1) 1
1,530
1,530

199. T 1,390 (1) KUPKA (1) 1
1,390
1,390

200. T 12,735 (10) HERZIG 10
1,345 1,335 1,240 1,280 1,290 1,285 1,245 1,265 1,235 1,215
1,345 2,680 3,920 5,200 6,490 7,775 9,020 10,285 11,520 12,735

201. T 13,370 (10) MAJER 10
1,380 1,385 1,395 1,330 1,320 1,310 1,315 1,325 1,315 1,295
1,380 2,765 4,160 5,490 6,810 8,120 9,435 10,760 12,075 13,370

202. T 13,215 (10) HANDL 10
1,390 1,340 1,410 1,390 1,390 1,315 1,190 1,330 1,205 1,255
1,390 2,730 4,140 5,530 6,920 8,235 9,425 10,755 11,960 13,215

203. T 14,690 (10) HAVELKA 10
1,465 1,490 1,470 1,460 1,440 1,480 1,465 1,460 1,545 1,415
1,465 2,955 4,425 5,885 7,325 8,805 10,270 11,730 13,275 14,690

206. T 1,615 (1) BÄUMELT (1) 1
1,615
1,615

208. T 6,755 (4) ASHHAB (4) 4
1,805 1,755 1,635 1,560
1,805 3,560 5,195 6,755

210. T 8,430 (5) PELC (5) 5
1,770 1,775 1,675 1,615 1,595
1,770 3,545 5,220 6,835 8,430

211. T 15,530 (10) SÜLT 10
1,675 1,675 1,585 1,615 1,540 1,530 1,455 1,490 1,535 1,430
1,675 3,350 4,935 6,550 8,090 9,620 11,075 12,565 14,100 15,530

Žákyně - FINÁLE

284. T 12,925 (10) BULANDEROVÁ 10
1,350 1,270 1,290 1,290 1,265 1,250 1,260 1,330 1,360 1,260
1,350 2,620 3,910 5,200 6,465 7,715 8,975 10,305 11,665 12,925

285. T 13,195 (10) ŠVECOVÁ 10
1,320 1,325 1,285 1,300 1,350 1,340 1,345 1,305 1,355 1,270
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1,320 2,645 3,930 5,230 6,580 7,920 9,265 10,570 11,925 13,195

286. T 11,740 (10) DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10
1,280 1,205 1,195 1,245 1,180 1,190 1,160 1,140 1,155 0,990
1,280 2,485 3,680 4,925 6,105 7,295 8,455 9,595 10,750 11,740

287. T 13,525 (10) JODASOVÁ 10
1,415 1,340 1,335 1,350 1,335 1,355 1,355 1,335 1,405 1,300
1,415 2,755 4,090 5,440 6,775 8,130 9,485 10,820 12,225 13,525

288. T 13,300 (10) PATRMANOVÁ 10
1,310 1,310 1,300 1,340 1,340 1,335 1,340 1,315 1,425 1,285
1,310 2,620 3,920 5,260 6,600 7,935 9,275 10,590 12,015 13,300

289. T 13,490 (10) MATUŠTÍKOVÁ 10
1,465 1,425 1,350 1,320 1,315 1,365 1,325 1,330 1,395 1,200
1,465 2,890 4,240 5,560 6,875 8,240 9,565 10,895 12,290 13,490

290. T 14,330 (10) POLOVÁ 10
1,480 1,470 1,440 1,470 1,425 1,410 1,400 1,440 1,490 1,305
1,480 2,950 4,390 5,860 7,285 8,695 10,095 11,535 13,025 14,330

291. T 13,010 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 10
1,470 1,400 1,280 1,270 1,265 1,280 1,260 1,260 1,355 1,170
1,470 2,870 4,150 5,420 6,685 7,965 9,225 10,485 11,840 13,010

292. T 13,880 (10) SIKOROVÁ 10
1,445 1,495 1,430 1,425 1,365 1,340 1,340 1,365 1,360 1,315
1,445 2,940 4,370 5,795 7,160 8,500 9,840 11,205 12,565 13,880

293. T 14,080 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 10
1,555 1,545 1,455 1,385 1,345 1,350 1,360 1,360 1,360 1,365
1,555 3,100 4,555 5,940 7,285 8,635 9,995 11,355 12,715 14,080

Žáci - FINÁLE

294. T 11,700 (10) EFFEMBERGER 10
1,220 1,250 1,210 1,280 1,300 1,120 1,070 1,045 1,185 1,020
1,220 2,470 3,680 4,960 6,260 7,380 8,450 9,495 10,680 11,700

295. T 11,580 (10) MAŠEK 10
1,225 1,265 1,205 1,205 1,195 1,095 1,090 1,065 1,190 1,045
1,225 2,490 3,695 4,900 6,095 7,190 8,280 9,345 10,535 11,580

296. T 11,640 (10) DRAHOŇOVSKÝ 10
1,275 1,165 1,075 1,130 1,120 1,185 1,215 1,170 1,175 1,130
1,275 2,440 3,515 4,645 5,765 6,950 8,165 9,335 10,510 11,640

297. T 12,955 (10) MAJTAN 10
1,375 1,350 1,330 1,365 1,350 1,320 1,235 1,200 1,290 1,140
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1,375 2,725 4,055 5,420 6,770 8,090 9,325 10,525 11,815 12,955

298. T 12,240 (10) HOŘEJŠÍ 10
1,230 1,255 1,180 1,230 1,195 1,200 1,260 1,240 1,295 1,155
1,230 2,485 3,665 4,895 6,090 7,290 8,550 9,790 11,085 12,240

299. T 13,570 (10) MAJER 10
1,395 1,410 1,380 1,345 1,370 1,360 1,355 1,325 1,325 1,305
1,395 2,805 4,185 5,530 6,900 8,260 9,615 10,940 12,265 13,570

300. T 12,135 (10) RIEDL 10
1,220 1,230 1,235 1,205 1,240 1,205 1,205 1,195 1,295 1,105
1,220 2,450 3,685 4,890 6,130 7,335 8,540 9,735 11,030 12,135

301. T 13,685 (10) HANDL 10
1,390 1,445 1,385 1,375 1,360 1,410 1,325 1,360 1,425 1,210
1,390 2,835 4,220 5,595 6,955 8,365 9,690 11,050 12,475 13,685

302. T 13,055 (10) HERZIG 10
1,380 1,355 1,265 1,320 1,330 1,315 1,285 1,295 1,255 1,255
1,380 2,735 4,000 5,320 6,650 7,965 9,250 10,545 11,800 13,055

303. T 14,650 (10) HAVELKA 10
1,450 1,425 1,445 1,490 1,460 1,495 1,485 1,490 1,485 1,425
1,450 2,875 4,320 5,810 7,270 8,765 10,250 11,740 13,225 14,650

Ženy - FINÁLE

304. T 13,400 (10) ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ 10
1,380 1,380 1,265 1,335 1,345 1,345 1,315 1,360 1,390 1,285
1,380 2,760 4,025 5,360 6,705 8,050 9,365 10,725 12,115 13,400

305. T 14,095 (10) POLOVÁ 10
1,465 1,485 1,430 1,455 1,440 1,415 1,360 1,385 1,425 1,235
1,465 2,950 4,380 5,835 7,275 8,690 10,050 11,435 12,860 14,095

306. T 13,200 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 10
1,465 1,380 1,275 1,315 1,275 1,305 1,310 1,300 1,360 1,215
1,465 2,845 4,120 5,435 6,710 8,015 9,325 10,625 11,985 13,200

307. T 13,770 (10) SIKOROVÁ 10
1,470 1,465 1,395 1,365 1,390 1,360 1,345 1,335 1,335 1,310
1,470 2,935 4,330 5,695 7,085 8,445 9,790 11,125 12,460 13,770

308. T 14,080 (10) OPALECKÁ 10
1,525 1,510 1,400 1,415 1,380 1,400 1,385 1,375 1,350 1,340
1,525 3,035 4,435 5,850 7,230 8,630 10,015 11,390 12,740 14,080

309. T 14,195 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 10
1,520 1,500 1,425 1,395 1,375 1,385 1,405 1,400 1,380 1,410
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1,520 3,020 4,445 5,840 7,215 8,600 10,005 11,405 12,785 14,195

310. T 14,725 (10) ANÝŽOVÁ 10
1,545 1,545 1,490 1,470 1,430 1,420 1,455 1,470 1,440 1,460
1,545 3,090 4,580 6,050 7,480 8,900 10,355 11,825 13,265 14,725

312. T 14,465 (10) HAVELKOVÁ 10
1,495 1,515 1,480 1,485 1,425 1,415 1,355 1,400 1,450 1,445
1,495 3,010 4,490 5,975 7,400 8,815 10,170 11,570 13,020 14,465

313. T 14,315 (10) SOLANSKÁ 10
1,540 1,520 1,475 1,450 1,415 1,415 1,395 1,425 1,445 1,235
1,540 3,060 4,535 5,985 7,400 8,815 10,210 11,635 13,080 14,315

314. T 14,440 (10) FRYDRYCHOVÁ 10
1,570 1,575 1,460 1,430 1,400 1,425 1,435 1,420 1,380 1,345
1,570 3,145 4,605 6,035 7,435 8,860 10,295 11,715 13,095 14,440

Muži - FINÁLE

315. T 10,025 (10) DRAHOŇOVSKÝ 10
1,165 1,135 1,170 1,200 1,170 1,175 1,145 1,170 0,415 0,280
1,165 2,300 3,470 4,670 5,840 7,015 8,160 9,330 9,745 10,025

316. T 12,805 (10) MAJTAN 10
1,370 1,380 1,285 1,270 1,265 1,260 1,270 1,270 1,285 1,150
1,370 2,750 4,035 5,305 6,570 7,830 9,100 10,370 11,655 12,805

317. T 12,030 (10) HOŘEJŠÍ 10
1,215 1,190 1,230 1,240 1,205 1,225 1,225 1,205 1,235 1,060
1,215 2,405 3,635 4,875 6,080 7,305 8,530 9,735 10,970 12,030

318. T 16,685 (10) PELC 10
1,805 1,755 1,680 1,675 1,610 1,640 1,660 1,635 1,640 1,585
1,805 3,560 5,240 6,915 8,525 10,165 11,825 13,460 15,100 16,685

319. T 13,445 (10) MAJER 10
1,410 1,365 1,345 1,340 1,330 1,335 1,330 1,340 1,340 1,310
1,410 2,775 4,120 5,460 6,790 8,125 9,455 10,795 12,135 13,445

320. T 12,285 (10) RIEDL 10
1,260 1,240 1,230 1,200 1,200 1,180 1,210 1,260 1,305 1,200
1,260 2,500 3,730 4,930 6,130 7,310 8,520 9,780 11,085 12,285

322. T 12,430 (9) HANDL 9
1,390 1,400 1,385 1,400 1,370 1,365 1,325 1,365 1,430
1,390 2,790 4,175 5,575 6,945 8,310 9,635 11,000 12,430

323. T 12,960 (10) HERZIG 10
1,395 1,390 1,335 1,320 1,300 1,295 1,275 1,270 1,195 1,185
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1,395 2,785 4,120 5,440 6,740 8,035 9,310 10,580 11,775 12,960

324. T 14,475 (10) HAVELKA 10
1,465 1,485 1,445 1,435 1,415 1,430 1,455 1,450 1,520 1,375
1,465 2,950 4,395 5,830 7,245 8,675 10,130 11,580 13,100 14,475

325. T 15,875 (10) SÜLT 10
1,690 1,670 1,615 1,635 1,560 1,600 1,500 1,525 1,595 1,485
1,690 3,360 4,975 6,610 8,170 9,770 11,270 12,795 14,390 15,875
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